TVUNK<i CCMPA .,,:r . 'm°""'~ oomo<e " ""'""'· ' " '"'""' """= ''""°''"'"'" ' """"" ,,..,)"'" I ( E 06 7 81
v iene con ervata a magazzino ch e quando hanno i seguenti codici merceologici: CH 3
CH1e '- ~/;l .. ,
CH1 CHANGING THE BATTERY
(DoC) is available on the site: www.
te lecoautornation.com/ce
CH1
CH'I

manufacturer with a different code for each
transmitter. The models available have the
following type codes:
TVTXP868A01 - 1-channel transmitter
TVTXP868A02 - 2-channel transmitter
TVTXP868A04 - 4-channel transmitter
Technical specifications
Carrier frequency 868.3 MHz
Appare nt radiated power-3+ 1dBm
Apparent power of
harmonic products
Modulation
Power supply
<-54dBm(<4nW)
FSK
3V± 10%
(lithium battery CR2032
Consumption when
transmitting 12 mA
- Working temperature - 10°.,. +55°C
~ EMETTEUR MANUEL
\.:_y ARTICLE TVTXPB68A01-02-04
DESCRIPTION DU PRODUIT
Emetteur en bande UHF avec frequence
porteuse contr61ee par PLL. lls sont utilises
pour !'act ivation a distance d'appareillages